
Coaches:

Dave Caldwell Greenville
(B) 7/8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@
Germantown 4:30 PM Germantown High

School Gym L

Dec 18, 2025 Thu
Regular
Season 
13-33 L

Taconic Hills 6:00 PM Greenville MS Gym L

Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

Coxsackie-
Athens 4:30 PM Greenville MS Gym L

Jan 12, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

@
Rensselaer 4:30 PM High School North

Gym L

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@ Cairo-
Durham 6:00 PM High School Gym L

Jan 17, 2026 Sat Regular
Season Chatham 10:00

AM Greenville MS Gym L

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Watervliet 6:30 PM Greenville MS Gym L

Jan 26, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Hudson 4:30 PM Junior High Gym L

Jan 28, 2026 Wed Regular
Season @ Catskill 6:00 PM HS Gym L

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Maple Hill 4:30 PM Greenville MS Gym L

Feb 4, 2026 Wed Regular
Season

Hawthorne
Valley 5:00 PM Greenville HS Gym NL

Feb 5, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Germantown 6:00 PM Greenville MS Gym L

Feb 11, 2026 Wed Regular
Season @ Chatham 6:00 PM Chatham Middle

School Gym L
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